Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3VA11164EF320AA0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3va11164ef320aa0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Aluminium Weight 0
Argent Weight 0
Customs Tariff Code 85362090
Copper Weight 0
EAN 4042948808917
eClass 6 27-37-04-09
eClass 7.1 27-37-04-09
eClass 8 27-37-04-09
eClass Version 9 27-37-04-09
eClass Version 9.1 27-37-04-09
Quantity in Package 1
Packaging Length 150,00
Packaging Width 92,00
Packaging Height 116,00
Product Code 5375
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.04.2014
Weight 992 kg
Product ID 3VA1116-4EF32-0AA0
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.04.2014
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin Czech Republic
ECCN 9N9999
ETIM 7 EC000228
Group Classification Key P360
List of Characteristics LV10.1
Metals Coefficient LOA-----
Packaging Size MM
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1
Unit of Measure ST
UPC 804766428197
Product Description wyłącznik 3VA1 IEC Frame 160 zdolność załączania S
Icu=36kA przy 415V 3-bieg., ochrona instalacji TM240,
ATAM, In=160A zabezpieczenie od przeciążeń
Ir=112A...160A zabezpieczenie przeciwzwarciowe
Ii=5...10 x In przyłącze płaskie śrubowe
Packaging Dimensions 3.622 x 5.906 x 4.567
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Package Size Unit of Measure Inch
Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Voltage Rating 690 V, 415 V
Article Number 3VA11164EF320AA0
Product Family Ordering Data Overview
Catalog ID LV10.1
Packaging Quantity 1 pieces
Commodity Code 85362090
Current Rating 160 A
Number of Poles 3
Product Group 5375
Net Weight 2.189 lb
Description
The 3VA1 IEC Frame 160 circuit breaker features a breaking capacity of S Icu=36kA at
415V, 3-pole configuration, and protection for installations TM240. Rated current
In=160A, overload protection Ir=112A...160A, and short-circuit protection Ii=5...10 x In.
Compliant with RoHS since 01.04.2014, made in CZ. The net weight is 2.189 kg, with
packaging dimensions of 150 x 92 x 116 mm.